LINK-PP INT’L TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED LS-BL273325-20CE Rev1.0- Sep.2016
www.link-pp.com Copyright © 2016 LINK-PP AlI Rights Reserved Page 1 of 8
LS-BL273325-20E
25.78Gbps SFP28 LC BIDI 20km Transceiver
Product Feature
 UP to 25.78Gb/s bi-directional data links
 Hot-Pluggable SFP28 footprint
 1270nm DFB Laser and 1330nm PIN receiver for LS-BL273325-20C

LINK-PP INT’L TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED LS-BL273325-20CE Rev1.0- Sep.2016
www.link-pp.com Copyright © 2016 LINK-PP AlI Rights Reserved Page 8 of 8
Ordering information
Part. No
Specifications
Pack Rate(Gb/s) Tx(nm) Rx Temp(℃) Reach(km) Others
LS-BL273325-20I SFP28 25.78 1270nm DML PIN -40~+85 20 RoHS
LS-BL332725-20I SFP28 25.78 1330nm DML PIN -40~+85 20 RoHS
LS-BL273325-20E SFP28 25.78 1270nm DML PIN -20~+85 20 RoHS
LS-BL332725-20E SFP28 25.78 1330nm DML PIN -20~+85 20 RoHS
LS-BL273325-20C SFP28 25.78 1270nm DML PIN 0~70 20 RoHS
LS-BL332725-20C SFP28 25.78 1330nm DML PIN 0~70 20 RoHS